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Deed lot Number                           (15)

Previous Deed
Property

R a ilroa d R igh t of Wa y

R oa d Ea sem ent

UNKNOWN

nSchool

æChurch

♰Cemetery
(Improvement

Parcel or Index Number (9

Sca le: 1" = 100'
R oa d R igh t of Wa y
R iver

District Bounda ry
POINT PLEASANT

262
282

PT PLEASANT 9

PT  PLEASANT 12

PT  PLEASANT 11PT  PLEASANT 7

PT  PLEASANT 8 PT  PLEASANT 14

263

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

PT PLEASANT 10

Revisions
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   

   
   
   
   T HIS MAP IS NOT  A LEGAL DOCUMENT

NOR  IS IT T O BE MISUNDER STOOD
TO BE A LEGAL SUR VEY
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